nominate: (name and city)

running with such candidate (name and city)

Governor and Lieutenant Governor ~Form

Kansas Independent Nomination Petition

I, the undersigned, an elector of the county of

Gl

, and state of Kansas, and a duly registered voter, hereby

and state of Kansas as a candidate for the office of governor, and

and state of Kansas as a candidate for the office

of lieutenant governor to be voted for at the general election on November , 20 ; [ further declare that I have not signed and will

not sign any petition or nomination paper for any other persons, for such offices at the next ensuing election.

Signature of Signer

Name of Signer (Print)

Street number or rural route
(as registered)

Name of City

Date

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

K.S.A. 25-303

Rev. 7/2/14 k¢
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